ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL &
REGIONAL BENCH, JABALPUR 4

Phone : 0761-2622084
E-mail: aftjabalpur@gmail.com

CALENDAR 2025
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS Working days of Tribunal shall be 215 in the Calendar Year 2025
1 Republic Day January 26 Sunday 1. Holidays for Idu'IFitr, Idu'lZuha, Muharram and ID-e-Milad
2  Mahashivratri February 26 Wednesday are subject to change depending upon sighting of the moon.
3 Holi March 14  Friday 2. The Tribunal shall remain closed on account of vacation for
4  |du'IFitr March 31 Monday New Year on 01 Jan 2025 (Wednesday).
5  Mahavir Jayanti April 10  Thursday 3. The Tribunal shall remain closed for summer vacations from
6 Good Friday April 18  Friday 19 May 2025 (Monday) to 13 Jun 2025 (Friday).
7 Buddha Purnima May Monday 4. The Tribunal shall remain closed on account of vacation for
8 Idu'iZuha June Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi on 27 Aug 2025 (Wednesday).
9 Muharram July Sunday 5. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Dussehra vacation from
10 Independence Day August Friday 30 Sep 2025 (Tuesday) to 03 Oct 2025 (Friday).
11  ID-e-Milad September Friday 8. The Tribunal shall remain closed for Diwali (Deepavali)
12 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) October Wednesday vlacatlons from 21 Oct 2025 (Tuesday) to 27 Oct 2025
13 Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) October Thursday ( ond.ay)'
14 Mahatma Gandhi's October Thursday . The Tribunal shall remain closed for winter vacation from 26
Birthday Dec 2025 (Friday) to 31 Dec 2025 (Wednesday).
15 Diwali (Deepavali) October Monday : }f‘:;}f;‘s t::_z:;r?:’u‘"; ‘"th‘:icta?ai’, Colour. Th‘-; R;Q:S:fg will
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